VIDEO

HondOO“

CHANNEL LINEUP Kutztown, PA
STARTER

CHANNEL NAME HD CHANNEL NAME HD CHANNEL NAME HD
ABC - WPVI 6 Grit (KIWP) 55 NASA Public 164
Accuweather (WFMZ-69) 149 Heroes & Icons (WFMZ) 56 NBC- WCAU 10
Antenna TV (WPHL) 45 HSN 174 PBS Create (WLVT) 50
*Berk Community TV 7 HU Channel 2 57 PBS WHYY 12
Buzzr (WTXF) 46 Independent (69 - WFMZ) 69 PBS WLVT 39
CBS - KYW 3 ION (WPPX) 61 QUBO (WPPX) 63
Comet (WPHL) 47 ION Life (WPPX) 59 Qvc 173
Cozi (WCAU) 49 Kutztown Community Messages 2 Retro TV (WFMZ) 67
C-SPAN 160 Kutztown University 8 Telemundo (WWSI) 62
C-SPAN2 161 Laff (WPVI) 58 The Weather Channel 150
C-SPAN3 162 KYu 52 This TV (WPHL) 18
CW (WPSG) 4 Live Well (WPVI) 60 Trinity Broadcasting Network 71
Escape (KIJWP) 20 MeTV (KJWP) 15 Uncle Jeffrey TV 9
EWTN 72 Movies! (WTXF) 54 WITF 11
Exitos (WWSI) 53 MyNetwork (WPHL) 17 Y2 (WHYY) 13
Fox (WTXF) 5 NASA Media 163 PBS Kids (WHYY) 14

BAS'C (INCLUDES STARTER)

CHANNEL NAME HD CHANNEL NAME HD CHANNEL NAME HD
A Wealth of Entertainment (AWE) 199 Fox News Channel 155 NBC Sports Network 116
A&E 180 Fox Sports 1 128 NBC Sports Philadelphia 137
AMC 193 Freeform 176 One America News (OAN) 165
Animal Planet 73 fX Network 171 OWN 183
BBC America 188 FXX 172 Oxygen 191
Big Ten Network 132 Hallmark Channel 99 Pennsylvania Cable Network 148
*Big Ten Network Overflow 1 133 Hallmark Movies & Mysteries 97 Syfy 185
*Big Ten Network Overflow 2 134 Headline News 151 TBS 178
Bravo 181 HGTV 76 TLC 74
CNBC 154 History Channel 82 TNT 179
CNN 152 Investigation Discovery 91 Travel Channel 78
Discovery 89 Lifetime 184 USA Network 175
Disney Channel 143 Lifetime Movie Network 253 Velocity 114
ESPN 31/100 MLB Network 109 WE: Women's Entertainment 192
ESPN2 32/101 MSNBC 153 WGN America 169
Food Network 77 National Geographic 84

EX PAN D ED (INCLUDES STARTER & BASIC)

CHANNEL NAME HD CHANNEL NAME HD CHANNEL NAME HD

American Heroes 86 Disney Junior 142 NFL Network 112
BBC World 158 DIY Network 95 Olympic Channel 115
Boomerang (SD) 140 ES.TV 196 Outdoor Channel 118
Cars.TV 195 ESPNU 34/103 Pets.TV 79
*Classic Arts Showcase 105 Fox Business Network 156 Recipe.TV 80
Comedy.TV 197 Fox Sports 2 129 RFD Channel 190
Cooking Channel 96 FX Movie Channel 256 Science Channel 98
Crime & Investigation 87 FYI 189 SEC Network 106
Destination America 88 Great American Country 194 SEC Overflow 107
Discovery Family Channel 146 GSN 186 The Golf Channel 117
Discovery Life - Charter 90 MyDestination.TV 81 Viceland 83

*Coming Soon Bold = wTVe enabled
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PREMIUMS
NEWORK ___________HD |

CINEMAX

Cinemax 210
ActionMax 211
MoreMax 212
HBO

HBO 200
HBO 2 201
HBO Family 202
HBO Signature 203
SHOWTIME

FLIX (SD) 234
Sho 2 218
Sho Next 220
DIGITAL MUSIC

Adult Alternative 501
Alternative Rock Classics 501
Broadway 502
Hip Hop 503
Blue Grass 504
Y2K 505
Chamber Music 506
Classic Masters 507
Classic Rock 508
Country Americana 509
Country Classics 510
Dance Clubbin 511
Groove and Disco & Funk 512
Easy Listening 18
Everything 80's 514
Flashback 70's OIS
Folk Roofs 516

SPORTS TIER

CHANNEL NAME

ESPN Classic (SD)

ESPNews

Fox College Sports - Atlantic
Fox College Sports - Central
Fox College Sports - Pacific

MOVIE TIER

CHANNEL NAME
StarzEncore Action
StarzEncore Classic
StarzEncore Westerns

Turner Classic Movies

SPANISH TIER

CHANNEL NAME
CNN en Espanol
Nat Geo Mundo
NBC Universo

TBN Enlace

Tech Support: 877-213-3887 yondoo.com

Not all programming available in all areas. Channel lineup subject to change.
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NETWORK

Showtime

Showtime Family (SD)
Showtime Showcase
The Movie Channel

The Movie Channel XTRA

STARZ

Starz

Starz Cinema

Starz Comedy
Starz Kids & Family
STARZ/ENCORE
StarzEncore
StarzEncore Action

HD
217 StarzEncore Classic
219 StarzEncore Westerns
221 COMBO: STARZ/ENCORE
227 Starz
228 Starz Cinema
Starz Comedy
235 Starz Kids & Family
236 StarzEncore
237 StarzEncore Action
238 StarzEncore Classic
StarzEncore Westerns
245 Pay Per View
246

Gospel 517 Pop Adult
Heavy Metal 518 Popular Classical
Hit List 519 Romance Latino
Holiday Hits 520 Retro Latino

Hot Country 521 R&B and Soul
Jammin 522 Rock

Jazz Masters 523 Rock Alternative
Jazz Now 524 Smooth Jazz
Jukebox Oldies 525 Soul Storm

Kid's Stuff 526 Standards

Rock en Espanol 527 The Blues

Latino Tropical 528 The Chill Lounge
Latino Urbano 529 The Light
Maximum Party 530 The Spa

No Fences 531 Today's Latin Pop
Nothin but 90's 532 Urban Beats
Electic Electronic 583

HD
33/102
35/104

121
122
123

246
247
248
252

301
S
311
303

CHANNEL NAME

PAC 12 National Network
NFL Red Zone
Sportsmans Channel (SD)
World Fishing Network

CHANNEL NAME
Sundance TV
Independent Film Channel
StarzEncore

CHANNEL NAME
ESPN Deportes
Fox Deportes

Discovery en Espanol

Hondo

VIDEO

247
248

235
236
237
238
245
246
247
248

260/261

I

534
935
536
537
538
539
540

542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549

130
111
119
120

254
259
245

305

o



